
Subject: [Records Center] Public Records Request :: P000476-120121
Date: Monday, January 3, 2022 at 6:56:03 PM Eastern Standard Time
From: Washington State Legislature Public Records
To: AO Records

EXTERNAL SENDER

--- Please respond above this line ---

01/03/2022
 
RE: PUBLIC RECORDS REQUEST of December 01, 2021, Reference # P000476-120121
 
Dear AusWn Evers, 
 
We have completed a first installment of records responsive to your public records request number P000476-
120121, received in our office on December 01, 2021.
 
You requested the following
“All email communica-ons (including emails, email a3achments, complete email chains, calendar invita-ons, and
calendar invita-on a3achments) and text messages or messages on messaging pla;orms (such as Slack, GChat or
Google Hangouts, Lync, Skype, Twi3er direct messages, Facebook messages, WhatsApp, Signal, Telegram, or
Parler) between Representa-ves Robert Sutherland, Brad 
Klippert, or Vicki KraM and the external individuals listed below (including but not limited to communica-ons
from the email address or domain specified below). 

Please provide all responsive records from June 1, 2020 through the date the search is conducted. 

Specified Par-es: 
1. Mike Lindell 
2. Former Wisconsin Supreme Court jus-ce Michael Gableman (mgableman@yahoo.com or
wispecialcounsel@gmail.com) 
3. Sidney Powell, and/or anyone communica-ng on behalf of Sidney Powell, P.C. (federalappeals.com) 
4. Former Na-onal Security Advisor Mike Flynn (@generalflynn.com), Joseph Flynn, or anyone communica-ng
on behalf of America’s Future 
5. Rudolph Giuliani, and/or anyone communica-ng on his behalf (such as Jo Ann Zafonte, Chris-anne Allen, Beau
Wagner (@giulianisecurity.com, 
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giulianipartners.com, gdcillc.com) 
6. Cleta Mitchell (cleta@cletamitchell.com, cmitchell@foley.com, or @bradleyfdn.org) 
7. Thomas Datwyler (tcdatwyler@gmail.com), or anyone communica-ng on behalf of the American Vo-ng Rights
Founda-on 
8. Phill Kline (phillklineva@gmail.com), Jacqueline Timmer, or anyone communica-ng on behalf of the American
Voter’s Alliance (@got-
freedom.org) 
9. Jenna Ellis, and/or anyone communica-ng on behalf of Liberty University's Falkirk Center (@falkirkcenter.com)
or the Thomas More 
Society (@thomasmoresociety.org) or the American Greatness Fund (@americangreatnessfund.com) 
10. Corey Lewandowski 
11. Earl Eugene Kern, and/or anyone communica-ng on behalf of Wake Technology Services, Inc.
(@waketsi.com) 
12. Ben Co3on, and/or anyone communica-ng on behalf of CyFir (@cyfir.com) 
13. Heather Honey, and/or anyone communica-ng on behalf of Haystack Inves-ga-ons
(@haystackinves-ga-ons.com) 
14. Doug Logan, and/or anyone communica-ng on behalf of Cyber Ninjas (@cyberninjas.com) 
15. Colonel Phil Waldron (phil@onewarrior.com, JWRLLC@gmail.com, or 
p@bonfiresearch.org), Russell Ramsland (ryuks9sq@alliedspecialops.us), James Keet Lewis III
(keet@jkeetlewis.com) and/or anyone communica-ng on behalf of Allied Security Opera-ons Group 
(@alliedspecialops.us) 
16. Jovan Hu3on Pulitzer (jovanhu3onpulitzer@gmail.com) 
17. Patrick Byrne or anyone communica-ng on behalf of the America Project (@americaproject.com) 
18. Ma3hew DePerno or anyone communica-ng on behalf of the DePerno Law Office (@depernolaw.com) 
19. Catherine Engelbrecht or anyone communica-ng on behalf of True the Vote (@truethevote.org) 
20. John Eastman (jeastman@claremont.org, @a3orneyeastman.com) 
21. Lin Wood, including (lwood@fightback.law) 
22. Shiva Ayyadurai (vashiva@vashiva.com) 
23. Hogan Gidley, Ken Blackwell (kennethblackwell693@gmail.com) or 
anyone communica-ng on behalf of the America First Policy Ins-tute (@americafirstpolicy.com) 
24. Barry Farah (barry@barryfarah.com) 
25. Douglas Frank (drdouglasfrank@protonmail.com) 
26. Joe Co3a 
27. Jennifer “Jenni” Co3a 
28. Ron Watkins”
 
You can access the records through the "My Records Center" page of our online request portal. 

Responsive Records
This installment includes 31 text message screenshots from RepresentaWve Brad Klippert

We are sWll searching and gathering addiWonal records responsive to your request. We esWmate having the next
installment available on or before January 27, 2022. 
 
Please contact my office if you have any quesWons or concerns. 

Sincerely,
 
Samina Mays
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To monitor the progress or update this request please log into the Wash. State Legislature’s Public Records
Center

GovQA logo
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https://u8387778.ct.sendgrid.net/ls/click?upn=6HtRfOYLt5fXvpttM-2FU1Hft6-2BIlUs5rY9VsKFGL43MKuMGb-2FpuFDXbUZliY1iJtpzDHzFmRyBWwU9ZDZQe5V2Zlu0H-2FLoMNlDvw5-2BhU-2FBzk-3DeBx1_cPkxQX3S-2FGIgcoTRLvdsi9uKUNUHeVyD5voOlHqCcJGNIWEzcTeAFEFZz9IiOA8cIlhXC5-2BzfQent6GqZeta-2Fk-2BbPJrnkgcVB-2FukX3c8Me2FFTfmMvSUv6bw7mLdGGMDSpsM-2BaI-2ByI0ukBXzXbAwFikPRmmw-2BRWMkp4zCO0pvzs1hjTnrR9T-2Fw1wT0MzBRN6Qb2jWCu4yOftIRcsxDNHg81GVwqzLiewMF4L1jpGUek-2B-2Fmuk4mNjpApBM5WIvVe6AtIyaeGZjPfW7oxAFYJl98CLtV8eMfEiMla3g4kuUS-2FexcSqZ6X3QypSnIDNGpMWcbMrRRQD-2BR73iP6tAAoNQFgjb4pPZS3sgFUliqTanw-2FlzBkXWAeL6pJC3MNyOquJ


WA-REP-21-1729-A-000001

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:28 PM 000 • 

New iMessage Cancel 

To: Joe Cotta 

we appreciate you. 

Sun, Sep 12, 7:29 AM 

,~--- - . - ..... , • ... . '.1t t i"'"" -•-•- • • ......... ·,, 

• No:dtrectarro.ws ,n·-Yakn;na that 
I know of, Kennewick maybe, 
but of course, we survived. I 
am TRULY SAD and SORRY I 
missed prayer. Sat down on 
couch, fell asleep, got behind, 
was going to make it there late, 
but then when ready to walk 
out the door Kim wasn't ready 
to go yet. Should have left 
without her but chose not to. 
My sincere apologies to 
EVERYONE! Thank You all for 
praying and for your prayers! 
Praying, Brad Klippert 

Tue, Sep 21, 7:39 PM 

m 8) (_iMessage 
-- ---------

ERi 
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WA-REP-21-1729-A-000002

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:29 PM 000 • 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta 

Good job on the call. I thought 
you represented WA well. .. 
praying for our sherriffs 

Sat, Sep 25, 5:50 PM 

Cancel 

Thank you Joe and thanks for 
all you do. 

Sun, Sep 26, 7:00 PM 

I like it! Great idea! Sorry I was 
doing chores without my 
phones. I have them now. 

Thu, Sep 30, 11:49 AM 

Jen said you were considering 
a debate regarding election 
fraud. I would urge you not to 
participate. Give me a call if 

m Cl) (i-Me-ss-ag_e _______ ~ 

ERi ~ 
PVERSI • 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000003

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:29 PM 000 • 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta 

Fri, Oct 15, 7:21 AM 

Great job last night. Sorry if I 
did not characterize the event, 
well. It was my first time there, 
too. ... but I wouldn't have 
changed a thing. 

Obviously, we need to consider 
more funding avenues, but it 
think not asking for money last 
night, went a lot farther than 
asking for it. I do think the 
more people see you, the 
better the end result will be. 

Thanks again for coming 

Fri, Oct 15, 10:47 AM 

Cancel 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000004

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:29 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta 

Just an FYI there is a 
Grandview city council mtg 
tonight 6pm to discuss vax 
mandate on gview police. 
Word is that 9 officers are not 
vaxxed and would walk. We are 
trying to organize a mass show 
of community for the mtg to 
stop this. One councilman is 
pushing on the others to make 
this mandate. We are all 
planning on parking behind 
Hugo's appliance repair across 
from fire station and going in 
together without masks. 
Opportunity to speak, sign in 
when you show up. We are 
asking for a kind and 
respectful turnout with firm 
resolve. Speak to the point and 

Cancel 

i+J 8) (_iMess-ag-e----.--~ 

-,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000005

■II Verizon LTE 4:30 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessage Cancel 

To: Joe Cotta 

I will check 

Are we meeting at 6 or do we 
have to be inside the doors at 
6? 

Do we have to already be 
signed in by 6? 

Thanks 

Tue, Oct 26, 2:48 PM 

Frank thinks you'll probably 
need to be signed in by 6, if 
you want to speak. 

Regarding the Lincoln dinner 
for Franklin County 

m f.l) (i-Me-ss-ag-e----.--~ 

-,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000006

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:30 PM 000 • 

New iMessage Cancel 

To: Joe Cotta 

My goal will be 5:30 arrival. 
Hope that is soon enough. 

Thanks, Brad. 

Tue, Oct 26, 5:43 PM 

I'm in a public parking lot 
across from the fire station 

Ok 

I am just passing Prosser. You 
don't have to wait for me. 

There is still 1 parking spot left 
in the lot across from the fire 
station 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000007

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:30 PM 000 • 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta 

on ,- ave to wait OJ rne. 

Ok 

There is still 1 parking spot left 
in the lot across from the fire 
station 

There are probably spots 
closer to the actual city hall 
building 

Cancel 

I do not know where city Hall 
is. I am in f rant of police 
station! 

Delivered 

I'll come get you 

Thu, Dec 2, 10:27 AM 

m f.l) (iMessage 
~- ------

I 
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WA-REP-21-1729-A-000008

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:31 PM 000 • 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

• 

Brad, last night Kim mentioned 
that you signed some sort of 
appropriation bill or document 
stating you where in favor of a 
WA audit of the 2020 election. 

Would you be able to give 
more details so Joe could right 
something up for a Social 
Media release. Thank you! 

m Cl) (___,Message 

Cancel 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000009

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:32 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

Can me make a statement 
about ensuring the safety of 
our future elections so people 
don't think this is just about 
the last election and Donald 

• Trump. 

Wed, Jul 28, 5:06 PM 

Joe Cotta 

How is this? I could send it to 
Christy do make a graphic for 
it ... or simply use one of the 
previous ones. 

"Yesterday, I asked staff in 
Olympia to draft language for 
a Washington State Budget . 
proviso. 

GJ 8) ~iMessage 

• 

Cancel 

-

-,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000010

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:27 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta 

We will "recover" our God­
given liberty 

Ivan Raiklin 
Fund raising 

Call Ivan. 

Sat, Jul 31, 10:57 AM 

IR ) 

He wants to get you networked 
with the national election audit 
team. 

There next meeting 
(conference call) is today from 
around noon to 1 :3Qpm 

Thu, Aug 5, 8:08 PM 

reportedly been "f11ends with the Clintons since 
"..., " - I • • , 

g 

Cancel 

I 

-,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000011

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:32 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessa.ge 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

• 

m 

"Yesterday, I asked staff in 
Olympia to draft language for 
a Washington State Budget . 
proviso. 

The budget will be to fund a 
forensic audit, by an 
independent organization, to 
look deeply into the 2020 
elections. 

Our country is gone, if we do 
not ensure the safety of our 
future elections." 

PURSUE OVERCOME RESTORE 

14 t~ . ' 
fy~A--~ 

8) (iMessage 

Cancel 

(!J 

~ 

• • -,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000012

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:32 PM 000 • 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

• 

"Yesterday, I asked staff in 
Olympia to draft language for 
a Washington State Budget 
proviso. 

The budget will be to fund a 
forensic audit, by an 
independent organization, to 
look deeply into the 2020 
elections. 

Our country is currently in 
extreme danger of losing one 
of the most precious rights we 
have. If we do not ensure the 
safety of our future elections, 
there will truly be no more 
elections." 

r'ir thoro u,nn't ho ~n\/ mnro 

Cancel 

I 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000013

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:32 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessage Cancel 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

O Good to go? 

• 

My suggested last paragraph. 
"Our country is currently in 
danger of losing the integrity 
of one of our most precious 
rights. If we do not ensure the 
safety and security of our 
future elections, there will truly 
be no more trustworthy 
elections!" 

Kim Klippert 

We could go with the "pursue 
truth"graphic for this one. 

Wed, Jul 28, 8:48 PM 

Joe Cotta 

Sorry .... just getting back to 

OJ 8) (_iMessage 

• -,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000014

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:32 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

Sorry .... just getting back to 
this ... I teach bible in Prosser O Wednesday nights. 

"Yesterday, I asked staff in 
Olympia to draft language for 
a Washington State Budget 
proviso. 

The budget will be to fund a 
forensic audit, by an 
independent organization, to 
look deeply into the 2020 
elections. 

Our country is currently in 
danger of losing the integrity 
of one of our most precious 
rights. If we do not ensure the 
~;:ifAtv ;:inrl ~Ar.11ritv nf n11r 

m 8) liMessage 

Cancel 

-,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000015

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:33 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessage Cancel 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

• 
Kfm Rffpperf 

Looks great. Two thumbs up 
here 

Joe Cotta 

• Great! And thank you! 

THANK YOU for all of your 
hard work and for teaching 
God's Word to others!!! 

Thu, Jul 29, 1:11 PM 

Jennifer Cotta 

Joe will be working on the 
questions for you and Heidi 
tonight. If he gets them to you 
tomorrow will that be enough 
time for you to look them over 

I 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000016

.all Verizon LTE 4:33 PM 000 -

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessage Cancel 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

• 

Joe wil I be working on the 
questions for you and Heidi 
tonight. If he gets them to you 
tomorrow will that be enough 
time for you to look them over 
before Saturday? 

Jennifer Cotta 

Yes, absolutely! Perfect! 
Appreciated!!! 

Fri, Jul 30, 9:13 AM 

CYBER SYMPOSIUM 
A Data Analysis of the 
November 2020 Election 
August10-12, 2021 

The symposium will be held at 
the ALLIANCE- South Dakota 

m G) ,Message 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000017

.all Verizon LTE 4:33 PM 000 -

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

• 

Jennifer Cotta 

CYBER SYMPOSIUM 
A Data Analysis of the 
November 2020 Election 
August 10-12, 2021 

The symposium will be held at 
the ALLIANCE- South Dakota 
Military Heritage Alliance 
Center in Sioux Falls, South 
Dakota on August 10th, 11th, 
and 12th, 2021. This will be a 
high-security event, with all 
invited attendees and guests 
cleared by Colorado Security. It 
will not be open to the public. 

Cancel 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000018

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:33 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

• 

This is a very big deal. In my 
opinion, for what it's worth, 
Brad should attend. Steven 
Bannon, war room is following 
this very closely. He has 70 
million downloads on his 
podcast. 

This would confirm his position 
on voter integrity. Action not 
just words . 

From the email: 

This will be a high-security 
event, with all invited 
attendees and guests cleared 
by Colorado Security. It will not 
be ooen to the oublic. 

m 8) ltMessage 

Cancel 

-,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000019

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:33 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessa"ge 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

From the email: 

This will be a high-security 
event, with all invited 
attendees and guests cleared 
by Colorado Security. It will not 
be open to the public. 

There will be presentations by 
recognized and credentialed 
cyber experts from throughout 
the country. These experts will 
also be available to answer any 
questions you may have. Cyber 
packet captures from the 
November 2020 election will 
be available for review. Private 
breakout sessions will be 
available for you to analyze 
your state specific data, if you 

Cancel 

m 0) (_1Message ---.--~ 

-,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000020

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:33 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

• 

you1~1.a"Cc;--;:,·t-'c;vffrc; ua-1.a, rryvo 

choose. The event program 
will be held over 3 days to best 
facilitate your needs and 
schedule. You may attend part 
or all of the symposium. It will 
be interactive in nature, and 
you will be free to move 
between rooms and 
presentations at any time. The 
main stage area will be 
livestreamed, but there will 
also be private breakout and 
interview rooms. The event 
program will run between 
9am-5 _m; with doors open at 
8am and closing at 8gm. 
Complimentary food and 
beverages will be available 
throughout the event. 

l(g 0) (iMessage 

Cancel 

-,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000021

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:27 PM 000 • 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta 

Just FYI. .. with regard to the 
news media discussion we had 
the other night 

I think there are some good 
guys on newsmax ... FOX too, 
but the networks appear 
compromised. 

Cancel 

Thank You my friend! 

Look for: 
One America News (OAN) 
R.ight Side Broadcasting 
And we discussed the War 
Room with Steve Bannon ... 
great show with great content 

Those are the networks Trump 
- - -



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000022

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:33 PM 000 • 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

• 

Fri, Jul 30, 10:45 AM 

Joe Cotta 

Yes ... just my opinion ... I think 
Brad should absolutely figure 
out how to be there~ 

Tue, Aug 3, 9:06 AM 

Jennifer Cotta 

When you confirm your 
attendance to the cyber 
symposium, please let us know 
and the social media team will 

• blast something out. 

Tue, Aug 3, 12:39 PM 

Joe Cotta 

m f.l) 

Cancel 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000023

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:34 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

• 

• 

• 

Do we have any updates on 
the cyber symposium? Lindell 
is starting to announce 
politicians that are going and 
not going 

Kim Klippert 

Working on getting it 
approved. Will let you know 
Asap 

Thu, Aug 5, 2:07 PM 

Joe Cotta 

How many years has Brad 
been a representative? 

Cancel 

I 

13 years/7 terms 

Q 0) (,Message 

-,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000024

■ Verizon LTE 4:34 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta, Kim Klippert, Jennifer Cotta 

• 

Matt Braynard is one of the 
guys on the election audit 
conference call. This is from 
his telegram page. He leads 
an organization "looking ahead 
America." Maybe we should 
consider this, or at least, give 
Matt a call and see what he 
has in mind. If Brad wants to 
give Matt a call, I can brief him. 

He has very good evidence for 
election fraud. Not sure why 
he is coming to WA 

Sun, Sep 5, 9:40 PM 

Joe Cotta 

If you ever need me to make a 
run to Spokane and back, I am 
, ui II i nl"'I 

0) (,Message 

Cancel 

-,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000025

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:27 PM 000 • 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta 

Those are the networks Trump 
is using to release his 
statements 

Cancel 

Are these on regular TV 
accessible only otherwise? 

What kind of phone do you 
have? 

Me too ... I'll get back to you ... 
dad duty 

I phone! 

Understood, I am at the Grant 
County Republican Party 
meeting. 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000026

■II Verizon LTE 4:27 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessage Cancel 

To: Joe Cotta 

Saying a prayer for you! Go be 
Brad! 

Thank You sir! Trying! I was 
given 5 minutes. 

Tue, Aug 10, 12:31 PM 

Mon, Aug 16, 4:34 PM 

We need to talk when you get 
a chance ... about the Saturday 
call 

a G) (,Message 

-,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000027

■II Verizon LTE 4:27 PM 000 • 

ERi 
PVERSI 

New iMessage Cancel 

To: Joe Cotta 

rrl, AU~fZU, 1:-Ulf PM 

Jenni and I would like to have a 
meeting with you and Kim 
sometime between now and 
Sunday night. We can come to 
you. We have some questions 
and issues that are better 
discussed in person. 

I get off work at 7 tonight, 
tomorrow and Sunday. 
Monday is open after 2. 
Whatever you, Jenni and Kim 
decide just let me know. 
LOOKING FORWARD TO IT! 

Thx ... Jen is getting with Kim 

Tue, Aug 24, 10:12 AM 

OJ 0) (iMessage 

• -,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000028

■al Verizon LTE 4:27 PM 000 -

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta 

Jen said your testimony today 
was wonderful. Thank you. 

2 Peter 1_1-9 Identity in 
Persecution.wav 
1drv.ms 

I'm not suggesting you have 
time to listen to this ... but I 
think you'd appreciate the 
message, if you have the 
opportunity 

Sat, Aug 28, 8:11 AM 

I have the National audit 
committee meeting at noon. 

Is there anything you'd like to 
report or know, going into the 
mo_otinn? 

di 0) (,Message 

Cancel 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000029

■II Verizon LTE 4:28 PM 000 • 

New iMessa.ge Cancel 

To: Joe Cotta 

I have the National audit 
committee meeting at noon. 

Is there anything you'd like to 
report or know, going into the 
meeting? 

Sat, Aug 28, 9:39 AM 

Nothing specific I feel I need to 
speak of at this time. I trust 
YOU! 

Ok. Thanks, Brad. 

THANK YOU! 

Fri, Sep 3, 6:47 PM 

OJ 0) (iMessage 

ERi 
PVERSIG 

I 

-,:: 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000030

■II Verizon LTE 4:28 PM 000 • 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta 

Whenever you have time, 
between now and over the 
weekend, I'd like to get 
together with our wives again. 

If that's too difficult, I can 
make a phone call work. 

Fri, Sep 3, 8:28 PM 

Cancel 

Love to. Currently on 2.5 
hours of overtime. Hopefully 
tomorrow night! 

Fri, Sep 3, 10:38 PM 

Ok ... I forgot we have a 
wedding to attend, tomorrow 
night. .. (wife reminded me) 
maybe Sunday night. 

Q 0) (iMessage 

ERi ~ 
PVERSI • 

• 



WA-REP-21-1729-A-000031

■Ill Verizon LTE 4:28 PM 000 • 

New iMessage 

To: Joe Cotta 

How is your schedule for 
tonight? 

Cancel 

On the water in the BCSO boat 
right now. Would Jenn mind 
giving Kim a call to find out? 

Sat, Sep 11, 7:54 PM 

I love you, Brad. You are in my 
prayers. No problem missing 
the prayer meeting, today. I 
know you had it rough at the 
Lincoln dinner, but I'm glad you 
went. Obviously, the arrows 
are going to keep coming, but 
we appreciate you. 

Sun, Sep 12, 7:29 AM 

m G) • 
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